MARCA
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

Monster
Monster ABS
848/ S

848 EVO
Monster
Monster ABS
Monster EVO
Monster S
Monster S ABS

CORONA EDGE RSA-733_525:39-KIT (525)

MODELLO
796
796
848
848

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

CILINDRATA

ANNI
2011 - 2014
2011 - 2014
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2013
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2012 - 2013
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




